
 
 

Cancellation of Tender Notice 

 
Tender No. : T-2106/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pre-T/SS Pre-Tender (RFx No. 6000000981). 

 

Name : Establishment of 220/22 kV GIS substation at Chikhaldongri (Virar West), Dist. Palghar under 

Vashi Zone. 

 

The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in TWO 

bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the T-2106 

Establishment of 220/22 kV GIS substation at Chikhaldongri (Virar West). 

 

The above said tender was made available on MSETCL website from date 19.05.2021 & the last 

date for sale & submission of bid is 12.07.2021. 

 

It is regretted to inform that, the above said SRM e-Tender No. T- 2106 (RFx-6000000981) is stand 

cancelled. 

 

 

    

   Chief Engineer 

                 (Contracts & Monitoring) 


